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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Wed 08/26/2015 1:00 pm LAK - Kindergarten Orientation Lakeview Elementary

Lakeview Gymnasium
Thu 08/27/2015 6:00 pm LAK - Curriculum Night Lakeview Elementary

Lakeview Cafeteria
Lakeview Gymnasium

6:00-6:35 Grades 3-5
6:40-7:20 Parent Meeting
7:25-8:00 Grades K-2

Sat 08/29/2015 10:30 am LAK - Kindergarten Playdate Lakeview Elementary On the Lakeview Playground.
Snacks and beverages will be
provided for the kids
Contact: Kjerstin Ferullo,
kjer@comcast.net,
206-793-5621. Read more:
http://lakeviewptsa.org/2015/07/0
1/welcome-kindergarten-families/

Sat 08/29/2015 12:00 pm LAK - Fall Enrichment Registration Opens Lakeview Elementary Enrollment begins Saturday
August 29 at noon through
Sunday, September 13. Classes
begin on Sept. 21. Read more:
http://lakeviewptsa.org/ptsa-progr
ams/before-after-school-enrichme
nt-2/

Thu 09/10/2015 All Day LAK - Intermediate Choir begins Lakeview Elementary Time to be determined - watch for
information from Mrs. Brackett
and Mrs. Lindgren.

Mon 09/21/2015 All Day LAK - Fall Enrichment Classes Begin Lakeview Elementary Read more:
http://lakeviewptsa.org/ptsa-progr
ams/before-after-school-enrichme
nt-2/

Mon 09/21/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Walk to School Week Lakeview Elementary
Tue 09/22/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Walk to School Week Lakeview Elementary
Wed 09/23/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Walk to School Week Lakeview Elementary
Thu 09/24/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Walk to School Week Lakeview Elementary
Fri 09/25/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Walk to School Week Lakeview Elementary
Mon 10/12/2015 All Day LAK - Scholastic Book Fair (times to be

announced)
Lakeview Library
Lakeview Elementary

Come for conferences and shop
the Scholastic Book Fair! Boost
your cihild's reading while earning
money for our library! Come by
and meet Mr. Coulter, our new
librarian.
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Tue 10/13/2015 12:00 pm LAK - Scholastic Book Fair Lakeview Library

Lakeview Elementary
Come for conferences and shop
the Scholastic Book Fair! Boost
your cihild's reading while earning
money for our library!
Come by and meet Mr. Coulter,
our new librarian.

Wed 10/14/2015 All Day LAK - PTSA Jog A Thon AKA 'Stache Dash
(time TBD)

Lakeview Elementary See the PTSA web page for more
informaiton:
http://lakptsa.digitalpto.com/files/2
015/06/Jogathon-save-the-date-fl
yer-2015.pdf

Wed 10/14/2015 12:00 pm LAK - Scholastic Book Fair Lakeview Library
Lakeview Elementary

Come for conferences and shop
the Scholastic Book Fair! Boost
your cihild's reading while earning
money for our library!
Come by and meet Mr. Coulter,
our new librarian.

Thu 10/15/2015 12:00 pm LAK - Scholastic Book Fair Lakeview Library
Lakeview Elementary

Come for conferences and shop
the Scholastic Book Fair! Boost
your cihild's reading while earning
money for our library!
Come by and meet Mr. Coulter,
our new librarian.

Tue 11/10/2015 9:15 am LAK - Veteran's Day Assembly Lakeview Gymnasium
Lakeview Cafeteria
Lakeview Elementary

Bring your favorite Veteran to
participate in this wonderful
assembly. Choir will participate,
as well as all grade levels.

Mon 03/07/2016 All Day LAK - Auditions for School Play (time TBD) Lakeview Elementary Watch for specific information as
this date draws near.

Tue 03/08/2016 All Day LAK - Auditions for School Play (time TBD) Lakeview Elementary Watch for specific information as
this date draws near.

Fri 04/15/2016 8:15 am LAK - Primary Choir begins Lakeview Elementary Watch for detailed informaiton
from Mrs. Brackett and Mrs.
Lindgren, our music teachers.

Mon 05/09/2016 All Day LAK - Staff Appreciation Week Lakeview Elementary Watch for details from PTSA
regarding specific events on
specific days.
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Tue 05/10/2016 All Day LAK - Staff Appreciation Week Lakeview Elementary Watch for details from PTSA

regarding specific events on
specific days.

Wed 05/11/2016 All Day LAK - Staff Appreciation Week Lakeview Elementary Watch for details from PTSA
regarding specific events on
specific days.

Thu 05/12/2016 All Day LAK - Staff Appreciation Week Lakeview Elementary Watch for details from PTSA
regarding specific events on
specific days.

Fri 05/13/2016 All Day LAK - Staff Appreciation Week Lakeview Elementary Watch for details from PTSA
regarding specific events on
specific days.

Thu 05/19/2016 5:00 pm LAK - Art Walk Lakeview Elementary Cone one, come all! All students
will have art work on display for
this gala event.

Thu 05/26/2016 7:00 pm LAK - Primary Choir Concerts Lakeview Elementary The primary choir will perform two
concerts: one at 2:50pm and one
at 7:00pm.

Thu 06/02/2016 6:00 pm LAK - Kindergarten Choir Concert Lakeview Gymnasium
Lakeview Elementary

Fri 06/10/2016 All Day LAK - Birthday BBQ & Field Day Lakeview Elementary


